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Women / 10 / Jr. B
Session: B05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shauna Miller1233
Tataru's

9.500 9.500 9.6509.025 37.675
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Mackenzie Austin1086
High Point

9.250 8.800 9.5759.275 36.900
3 8 2 2 2 

2 

Taylor Laymon1083
High Point

9.125 9.475 9.5258.325 36.450
4 2 11 3 3T

3T

Sydney McGlone1048
Universal - OH

9.450 8.700 9.4508.850 36.450
2 9 7T 6 3T

3T

Emory Gawlik1058
Gym Like This

8.900 8.900 9.4259.175 36.400
7T 7 3 7T 5 

5 

Mollie Drenth1044
Golden City

8.900 9.400 8.6509.300 36.250
7T 3 1 11 6 

6 

Jordan Gillette1060
X-Cel

8.850 8.950 9.4259.000 36.225
9 6 6 7T 7 

7 

Morgan Hunker1047
Universal - OH

8.575 8.350 9.5008.850 35.275
12 10 7T 4T 8 

8 

Tatianna D'Tayo1091
Gleasons Maple Grove

8.150 9.000 9.5008.600 35.250
13 5 9T 4T 9 

9 

Kaylin Mancari1230
High Point

8.600 9.100 8.8007.775 34.275
11 4 13 10 10 

10 

Chelsea Eley1080
High Point

9.000 7.650 8.5508.600 33.800
6 13 9T 12 11 

11 

Sydney McSwain1088
High Point

8.750 8.250 9.1006.350 32.450
10 11 14 9 12 

12 

Madeline Burgess1191
St. Louis Spirits

9.100 __.___ 0.0008.225 17.325
5 14 12 13T 13 

13 

Selena Sorensen1049
Universal - OH

0.000 8.150 0.0009.075 17.225
14 12 4 13T 14 

14 
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